
Anderson Household 1824 Arial Street
Easley, SC 29640

Steve
864-438-7915
662steve@gmail.com
Birthday: June 12

Black Household

Deborah
8643956976
Deborah.Black38@gmail.com
Birthday: April 25

Chase
Birthday: February 03

Tristan Sundling
13 years
Birthday: October 03

Black Household 129 Orchid Drive
Easley, SC 29642

Roger
864-419-3209
Birthday: August 31

Linda
8648597587
Birthday: October 11



Blackwell Household

Phillip Terri
864-637-9331
sunshine121750@yahoo.com
Birthday: December 17

Campbell Household 128 Robinson Bridge Road
Central, SC 29630

Brenda
864-650-7300
b.campbell123@yahoo.com
Birthday: November 16

Cook Household PO BOX 157
Norris , SC 29667

Frank
864-639-2503
Birthday: December 09

June
864-979-9749
Birthday: August 03



Davis Household 437 Black Bottom Road
Liberty, SC 29657

Michael
864-608-6082
Michaeldavis29657@gmail.com
Birthday: December 31

Angela
864-313-3991
asmith@cgcsa.org
Birthday: September 03

Duncan Household

Jordan
8645164076
Joduncan66@gmail.com

Kendra
864-633-6963
kdmelton22@gmail.com

Briar Black Ella-Pate

Brody Tillan



Ellis Household 19 Clemson St
Liberty, SC 29657

Blake
864-417-9260
blakeellis76@gmail.com
Birthday: September 25

Amber
864-624-3364
jamberellis@gmail.com
Birthday: July 09

Haley
17 years
12th Grade
Birthday: July 10

Hannah
14 years
8th Grade
Birthday: March 11

Ashton
12 years
5th Grade
Birthday: December 21

Willow
10 years
4th Grade
Birthday: May 12

Bella
7 years
1st Grade
Birthday: May 25



Gallant Household 19 Alexander St
Liberty, SC 29657

Adam
864-918-4056
king_shrek12@yahoo.com
Birthday: March 07

Kristen
864-918-6505
kgallant13@yahoo.com
Birthday: December 13

Harris Household 559 Old Bethelem School Road
Pickens, SC 29671

Steve
864-506-2170
sharris7@bellsouth.net

Kathy
864-506-2170
sharris7@bellsouth.net

Holcombe Household

Chris
864-907-0863
Htracker293@aol.com
Birthday: November 13



Hope Household 306 Fairforest Way
Pickens, SC 29671

Chad
8643854833
chad@fellowship.cc
Birthday: November 24

Lori
8643854777
lori@rejoiceinhope.com
Birthday: August 14

Billy Williams
2814328856
billy@rejoiceinhope.com
18 years
11th Grade
Birthday: January 22

Camryn Rae
8643615205
camryn@rejoiceinhope.com
17 years
11th Grade
Birthday: December 23

William "Andy"
8644176555
13 years
6th Grade
Birthday: December 21



King Household 186 Lay Bridge Road
Central, SC 29630

Darryl
864-650-6704
darryl@fellowship.cc
Birthday: October 13

Dottie
8643540328
dottie1992@bellsouth.net
Birthday: June 24

Levi Hooten
4th Grade

King Household 875 Five Forks Rd
Liberty, SC 29657

Roger
864-304-4323
roger@fellowship.cc
Birthday: August 17

Jeri
864-952-6098
jericrawford66@icloud.com
Birthday: December 02



Lewis Household

Corey
8644443814
corey.lewis77@hotmail.com

Patti
8646167825
patti.lewis103@live.com

Carter
8646162584
8th Grade

Medlin Household

Zakk
8648841758
zakk9gt@gmail.com
Birthday: August 01

Savannah
8643619665
savannahls89@gmail.com
Birthday: June 21

Kasen
4 years
Pre-Kindergarten
Birthday: September 09



Nix Household 120 Flat Rock Road
Liberty, SC 29657

Ethan
8644198354
enix0216@gmail.com
Birthday: February 16

Victoria
864-905-8891
tori.bubbly@yahoo.com
Birthday: June 11



Ownby Household 132 Forrester Dr
LIberty, SC 29657

Rick
Birthday: November 30

Melissa
864-332-7078
missyownby@yahoo.com
Birthday: October 10

Tyler Carson
Birthday: July 07

Taylor Carson
Birthday: November 13

Leila
12 years
5th Grade
Birthday: January 04

Matthew
10 years
4th Grade
Birthday: March 20

Abigail
7 years
1st Grade
Birthday: March 25



Pace Household 130 Thoroughbred Run
Liberty, SC 29657

Kathryn
864-650-0715
clemsonkat6@yahoo.com
Birthday: September 09

Kaylie
13 years
7th Grade
Birthday: December 14

Kenslie
6 years
Kindergarten
Birthday: February 21

Rhodes Household 104 Woodhaven Dr
Liberty, SC 29657

Jeff
864-704-9944
Birthday: March 16

Donna
864-704-9941
supermom71472@att.net
Birthday: July 14



Staton Household 1310 Piedmont Hwy
Piedmont , SC 29673

Rick
864-561-9048
rickydoflooring@bellsouth.net

Griffin
Birthday: April 26

Wilson Household

Willie
wilgail@msn.com
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